Data Sheet
 1
Cooled Mini-Butterfly 980nm Pump Laser Module
CM96***P-10R
Features:
 High output power, up to 600mW kink free
 Polarization maintaining fiber pigtail
 Fiber Bragg grating stabilization for wavelength

Contact Information
Ordering Information
Kink-free Power Operating Power 974nm Code 976nm Code
400mW 365mW CM96A74P-10R CM96A76P-10R
410mW 375mW CM96B74P-10R CM96B76P-10R
420mW 380mW CM96C74P-10R CM96C76P-10R
430mW 390mW CM96D74P-10R CM96D76P-10R
440mW 400mW CM96E74P-10R CM96E76P-10R
450mW 410mW CM96F74P-10R CM96F76P-10R
460mW 420mW CM96G74P-10R CM96G76P-10R
470mW 425mW CM96H74P-10R CM96H76P-10R
480mW 435mW CM96J74P-10R CM96J76P-10R
490mW 445mW CM96K74P-10R CM96K76P-10R
500mW 455mW CM96L74P-10R CM96L76P-10R
510mW 465mW CM96M74P-10R CM96M76P-10R
520mW 475mW CM96N74P-10R CM96N76P-10R
530mW 480mW CM96P74P-10R CM96P76P-10R
540mW 490mW CM96R74P-10R CM96R76P-10R
550mW 500mW CM96S74P-10R CM96S76P-10R
560mW 510mW CM96T74P-10R CM96T76P-10R
570mW 520mW CM96U74P-10R CM96U76P-10R
580mW 525mW CM96V74P-10R CM96V76P-10R
590mW 535mW CM96W74P-10R CM96W76P-10R
600mW 545mW CM96X74P-10R CM96X76P-10R
Patents
This product is protected by US patent numbers 6,359,330, 6,528,329, 6,782,024, 6,798,815, 6,837,075, 7,173,953 and 7,218,659 and other
patents and applications pending worldwide.
Important Notice